

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

ZAMBOANGA DEL NORTE 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE



Segabe, Piñan, Zamboanga del Norte, Region IX

				Danii	ach for O	watatio	100	P.R. No.:	74	-03-047		
Name of Procuring Entity:				Kequ	est for Q	uotatio	n		3			
Revised on:						- /=	Date:		AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON			
Standard Fo	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 ADDRESS O				Ot	fice/End	a-User:	MAIN	TENANCE SECT	ION		
	NY NAME	1										
	ADDRESS								TTAL.			
TEL NO./FAX NO. :									TIN:			
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Condition stated												
below and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M. of												
in the return enveloped attached herewith, to the BAC Secretariat, DPWH Compound,												
APK U O ZOZ4 Segabe, Piñan, Zamboanga del Norte.												
TERMS and CONDITIONS:												
1. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written												
2. Delivery period within thirty (30) c.d.upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase												
Order (P.O.). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA												
9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason												
3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials; one												
year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user,												
4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. RAMON L. BARRERA, JR.												
5. G-EPS Registration Certificate/Mayor's Permit/DTI shall be attached upon submission												
6 Bidders	of the quotation. 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certification of the product. BAC, Chairperson											
7. Please in	dicate the b	rand	for each items	beina offered	1.	cite piece		i		(
			ing for this prod	-			41.	900.00				
Item No.		Miles Miles Street	MS & DESCRI			QTY	MANAGEMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND ADDRES	UNIT PR	ICE	TOTAL PRI	CE	
1	Thermosta	_	-			1	рс					
2	Evaporator	_	itioi			1	pc		$\overline{}$			
3						1			_			
	Compresso	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN			-		рс		_			
4	Filter drier					1	рс		_			
5	Aircon flus	-				1	рс					
6			ng & fabrication	on		1	рс					
7	Rubber O					1	set					
8	Expansion	valve	e			1	рс					
9	Fan belt					2	pcs					
10	Freon					1	рс					
	X-X-X-X-X->	(-X-X-	-X									
	The awar	ding for	r this RFQ will be on	a lump-sum basi	S.							
	Prospecti	ve Supp	oliers must quote for	all of the items.	-							
	Otherwise	e they v	will be subjected for	disqualification.	i							
Purpose:	Supply and	d Del	ivery of 1 pc	Thermostat	control,	1 pc Eva	aporato	r, 1 pc Co	mpre	ssor, etc for		
use in the A/C repair and installation of 1 unit Payloader w/ DPWH Plate # L2-1489 assigned 1st Engineering District-Maintenance Section												
1			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		CCIOTI							
Total Amount												
Brand Model: Delivery Period:			Warranty:									
1						Price Va						
After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the Item(s) at prices												
note above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur with the												
Terms and	Conditions	specif	fied by DPWH.									
	T.I.C. C.	= 6.15										
Telefax: 065-213-6395 dpwh_segabe@yahoo.com								Printed Na	ame /	Signature / Dat	e	
	dpwh_sega	be@y	ahoo.com									
								Tel. No./Cel	phone 1	No./E-mail Addres		